Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-206
April 1, 2023
1
Siemens Industry, Inc.  149-206
Smart Infrastructure  2023-04-01
PXC Compact Series for BACnet Networks
Figure 1.   PXC Compact Series Controllers

● The Meter Proxy allows a PXC Compact 16 or 24
field panel to act as an FTP client and send files
(for example, Trend Sample Report) containing
trend data directly to an FTP server. All trend data
points contained in the PXC Compact 16 or 24
field panel are uploaded to an FTP server at a
scheduled time interval. You can schedule the
trend data file upload by configuring a trigger
point that is commanded by the BACnet
Scheduler or PPCL code.
The Compact Series
In addition to building and system management
functions, the Compact Series includes several styles
of controllers that flexibly meet application needs.
PXC-16
The PXC-16 provides control of 16 points, including 8
software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 3 Universal Input (UI), 5
Universal I/O (U), 2 Digital Input (DI), 3 Analog Output
(AOV), and 3 Digital Output (DO).
PXC-24
The PXC-24 provides control of 24 points, including
16 software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 3 Universal Input (UI), 9
Universal I/O (U), 4 Super Universal I/O (X), 3 Analog
Output (AOV), 5 Digital Output (DO).

Equipment Controller can operate as either an ALN or
FLN device.
PXC Compact Series for BACnet Networks
 Available Options
3
Siemens Industry, Inc.  149-206
Smart Infrastructure
2023-04-01
Extended Temperature Operation
(Rooftop)
PXC16.3-UCMR.A and PXC24.3-UCMR.A Unitary
Equipment Controller models support extended
temperature operation, allowing for rooftop
installations.
PXC-36
The PXC-36 provides control of 36 local points,
including 24 software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 18 Universal I/O (U), 6 Super
Universal I/O (X), 4 Digital Input (DI), and 8 Digital
Output (DO).

2012 No. 3032)
PXC Compact Series for BACnet Networks
BACnet Compact Series Specifications
10
Siemens Industry, Inc.  149-206
Smart Infrastructure  2023-04-01
Agency Listings
OSHPD Seismic Certification Product meets OSHPD Special Seismic Preapproval certification (OSH-0217-10) under
California Building Code 2010 (CBC2010) and International Building Code 2009
(IBC2009) when installed within the following Siemens enclosure part numbers: PXA-
ENC18, PXA-ENC19, or PXA-ENC34.
BTL BACnet Testing Laboratories (BTL) Certified, Firmware Revision 3.0 and later
Ordering Information
PXC Compact Series
Part Number Description
PXC16.2-E.A  PXC Compact, 16 point, BACnet/IP ALN
PXC16.2-EF.A  PXC Compact, 16 point, BACnet/IP ALN, P1or MS/TP FLN
PXC16.2-EF32.A  PXC Compact, 16 point, BACnet/IP ALN, FLN enabled
PXC16.3-UCMR.A  PXC Unitary Equipment Controller, 16 point, BACnet MS/TP, Rooftop Model
PXC24.2-E.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN
PXC24.2-EF.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN, P1 or MS/TP FLN
PXC24.2-EF32.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN, P1 or MS/TP FLN
PXC24.2-ER.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN, rooftop
PXC24.2-ERF.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN, rooftop, P1 or MS/TP FLN
PXC24.3-UCMR.A  PXC Unitary Equipment Controller, 24 point, BACnet MS/TP, Rooftop Model
PXC36-E.A  PXC Compact, 36 point, BACnet/IP or MS/TP ALN
PXC36-EF.A  PXC Compact, 36 point, BACnet/IP or MS/TP ALN, Island Bus, P1 or MS/TP FLN
Optional Licenses
Product Number Description
LSM-FLN License to enable FLN support on models PXC-16-EF.A or PXC-24-EF.A
LSM-FLN36.A License to enable FLN support on models PXC36-E.A and PXC36-PE.A

published, among others, under https://www.siemens.com/cert/en/cert-security-advisories.htm.
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Smart Infrastructure
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-4513
USA
Tel. 1 + 847-215-1000
Your feedback is important to us. If you have
comments about this document, please send them
to SBT_technical.editor.us.sbt@siemens.com.
Document No. 149-206
Printed in the USA
Page 11 of 11
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18  18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19  19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34  34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
Documentation
Product Number Description
553-104  PXC Compact Series Owner's Manual
125-1896  APOGEE Powers Process Control Language (PPCL) User's Manual